HL

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

Anders Yngstréom
Anton Berneving
Linus Olsson

Jan Hansson
Anders Bjorklund
Bengt Norrman
Eric Berlin

Eskil Tryggo

Filip Johansson
Johan Sandstrém
Stefan Johansson
Pal Magnusson
Axel Wassenius
Martin Hogedal
Robert Enbom
Tommy Andersson

MeOS 2016-01-09 20:42:00, HL, (1/6)

6210 meter

Goteborg-Majorna OK

OK Gipen

OK Gipen
Stenungsunds OK
Trollhattans SOK
Trollhattans SOK
Trollhattans SOK
Trollhattans SOK
Trollhattans SOK
Trollhattans SOK
Trollhattans SOK
Uddevalla IS
Uddevalla OK
Vanersborgs SK
Vanersborgs SK
Vanersborgs SK

11061
9101529
9606638
9600605
9001011
9640304
7000703
992103
580506
600008
9580504
427913
26489
9800322
9760229
730227



MeOS 2016-01-09 20:42:00, DL, (2/6)

DL 6210 meter

201 11:00 Sofie Svennungsson OK Gipen 440924
202 11:00 Sofia Johansson OK Skéarmen 9000811
203 11:00 Agnes Westerberg Trollhattans SOK 9970117
204 11:00 Elvira Bjorklund Trollhattans SOK 970513

205 11:00 Louise Borg Trollhattans SOK 9009999



HM
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

Par Svensson
Aron Laurell Hakansson
Robin Nyqgvist

Bo Karlsson

Linus Bostréom

Bo Kron

Mans Widemark
Thomas Steindahl
Willy Fjallborg
Gunnar Persson
David Almén

Elias Ekvall

Hugo Mandinger
Jan-Ake Sérliklev
Joar Tryggo

Lars Ljungberg
Martin Mandinger
Per Ilvarsson

Peter Larsson
Tomas Andersson
Jan-Erik Palsson
Gunnar Bejbom
Johnny Karlsson
Olof Karlsson

Tor Lindén

William Wassenius
Conny Sahlin

Lars Hogedal
Nils-Olof Larsson
Per-Arne Johansson

MeOS 2016-01-09 20:42:00, HM, (3/6)

4440 meter

| 15 IF

Kungalvs OK
Kungalvs OK
Ljungskile FK
OK Alehof

OK Flundrehof
SWE
Stenungsunds OK
Stenungsunds OK
Svanesunds GIF
Trollhattans SOK
Trollhattans SOK
Trollhattans SOK
Trollhattans SOK
Trollhattans SOK
Trollhattans SOK
Trollhattans SOK
Trollhattans SOK
Trollhattans SOK
Trollhattans SOK
Uddevalla IS
Uddevalla OK
Uddevalla OK
Uddevalla OK
Uddevalla OK
Uddevalla OK
Vanersborgs SK
Vanersborgs SK
Vanersborgs SK
Vanersborgs SK

345327
2060878
7890522
26571
9020310
431168
245977
208009
2077202
234760
9030415
9806190
9020820
500009
921010
717445
9650426
501109
26625
610310
44631
866886
356093
30302
2062726
241828
15886
500306
600328
807547



MeOS 2016-01-09 20:42:00, DM, (4/6)

DM 4440 meter

401 11:00 Birgit Hansson Herrestads AlF 26221
402 11:00 Karin Laurell OK Flundrehof 433652
403 11:00 Klara Laurell OK Flundrehof 419725
404 11:00 Agnes Gleisner OK Skarmen 2062800
405 11:00 Annelie Johansson OK Skarmen 343828
406 11:00 Clara Johansson OK Skarmen 9100302
407 11:00 Frida Johansson OK Skarmen 426225
408 11:00 Klara Gleisner OK Skarmen 2062784
409 11:00 Kristina Lind OK Skarmen 2062775
410 11:00 Anna-Carin Steindahl Stenungsunds OK 208099
411  11:00 Christina Birath Stenungsunds OK 258584
412  11:00 Bodil Ahlstrom Trollhattans SOK 208450
413 11:00 Eva Backlund Trollhattans SOK 348323
414  11:00 Eva Karlsson Uddevalla OK 356097
415 11:00 Nina Bejbom Uddevalla OK 610801
416 11:00 Annette Falck Larsson Vanersborgs SK 611026
417 11:00 Birgitta Stenstrém Vanersborgs SK 2083903
418 11:00 Britta Sahlin Vanersborgs SK 610126
419 11:00 Gunilla Hogedal Vanersborgs SK 531203

420 11:00 Katarina Enbom Vanersborgs SK 9761202



HK

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

Hakan Hakansson
Gote Natanaelsson
Kent Kardell

Lucas Bostrom
Leif Olofsson
Johan Eriksson
Tim Hevelius

Jan Kjellstrom
Alexander Vedin
Karleric Fransson
Johannes Andersson
Liam Hogedal

MeOS 2016-01-09 20:42:00, HK, (5/6)

2280 meter
Kungalvs OK
Ljungskile FK
Ljungskile FK

OK Alehof

OK Flundrehof

OK Skogsvargarna
OK Skogsvargarna
Svanesunds GIF
Trollhattans SOK
Trollhattans SOK
Vanersborgs SK
Vanersborgs SK

Start 1
451049
26578
500718
9041017
419726
7050329
9050824
11581
1070329
15878
9090312
1061008



MeOS 2016-01-09 20:42:00, DK, (6/6)

DK 2280 meter Start 1
601 11:00 Eva Olofsson OK Flundrehof 419727
602 11:00 Ann-Charlotte Solvang OK Skogsvargarna 44331
603 11:00 Jenny Westerlind OK Skogsvargarna 44305
604 11:00 Linnea Stagg OK Skogsvargarna 7041117
605 11:00 Liv Lind OK Skéarmen 2062773
606 11:00 Elin Bom SWE

607 11:00 Andrea Enbom Vanersborgs SK 9709122
608 11:00 Ida Andersson Vanersborgs SK 9070512
609 11:00 Kristina Johansson Vanersborgs SK 26609
610 11:00 Linn Enbom Vanersborgs SK 9709121

611 11:00 Sara Andersson Vanersborgs SK 25101



